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Karen Rodkey Cakes   (717) 359-5040   www.karenrodkeycakes.com 
Main Street Sweets   (717) 642-9594   www.mainstreetsweetsonline.com 
Stone House Cakery   (410) 756-2100   www. stonehousecakeryandcafe.com 

 Our Preferred Vendors 

Below is a list of our preferred vendors who have worked  
with our brides successfully on prior events.    
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Great Scott Productions   (717) 633-5179   www.greatscottproductions.com 
Klock Entertainment   (717) 836-7366   www.klockentertainment.com 
Shew-sical Entertainment Services (888) 743-9742   www.shew-sical.com 
ProForm DJ’s LLC                                   (717) 978-0435                           www.proformdjs.com 

    

YÄÉÜ|áà 
Greystone Flower Farm   (717) 624-7275   www.greystoneflowerfarm.com 
Pretty Posies by Nichole  (717) 632-3589   www.prettyposiesbynichole.com 
The Flower Boutique   (877) 475-5131   www.theflowerboutiqueofgettysburg.com 
The Flower Shop - Koon’s  (717) 359-4824   www.flowershopkoons.com 

 

YÉÜÅtÄ jxtÜ 9 ZÉãÇá 
Hanover Clothing   (717) 632-3323   www.hanoverclothing.com 
Suzanne’s Bridal   (717) 334-7701   www.suzannes-bridal.com 
Stella’s Bridal & Fashions  (443) 289-8832   www.loveitatstellas.com 

[ÉÜáx 9 VtÜÜ|tzx 

Gettysburg Carriage Company  (717) 642-2500   Contact The Lodges Directly  

WÉäx exÄxtáx 

Ascending Spirits   (717) 337-0579   www.ascendingspirts.us 

WÜÉÇx fxÜä|vxá 
Glasswork Media Arts   (717) 752-6886   www.glassworkmediaarts.com 

WtÇvx fxÜä|vxá 
First Dance    (301) 938-8914   www.firstdancegettysburg.com    



\Çä|àtà|ÉÇá 
Celebrations Made Simple  (717) 576-2405   www.cms.cceasy.com 

]xãxÄxÜá 
AL David Custom Jewelry  (800) 253-6801   www.aldavid.com 
Scott & Co., Fine Jewelers  (717) 624-1444   www.scottandcofinejewelers.com 
Zale’s Jewelers    (717) 338-9760   www.zales.com 

`âá|v‰fàÜ|Çzá 
Blythe Spirits - Harp, Cello & Violin (717) 530-1072   www.blythespirits.wix.com/blythe-spirits 
Kevin O’Brein - Bag Pipes  (410) 327-6637   www.baltimorebagpiper.com 
The Kings Strings   (717) 458-3642   www.thekingsstrings.com 

byy|v|tÇà 
Rev. Judith L. Guasch   (717) 222-9173   www.ceremoniesbyjudith.com 
Ceremony by Rachael   (724) 263-9836   www.ceremonybyrachael.com 
Weddings by Sandy   (443) 812-6853   www.weddingsbysandy.com 

c{ÉàÉ UÉÉà{ 

Soundwave DJ’s   (717) 657-1363   www.soundwavedjs.com 
Surreal Video    (301) 606-2098   www.surrealvideosdjs.com 

`|ávxÄÄtÇxÉâá @ Utzá? WxÇàtÄ? Z|yàá? 9 eâÇÇxÜá  
Cole Family Dentistry   (717) 359-4101    www.coledentistry.net 
Gettysburg Dental Associates  (717) 334-8193   www.gettysburgfamilysmiles.com 
Gettysburg Signs (Custom runners) (717) 334-0200   www.gettysburgsigns.com 
Mister Ed’s Elephant Museum & 
     Candy Emporium   (717) 352-3792    www.mistereds.com 
 

 Our Preferred Vendors 

Below is a list of our preferred vendors who have worked  
with our brides successfully on prior events.    
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AJ Photography    (717) 642-8800   www.picsbyajp.com 
A Personal Touch Photography  (301) 662-0672   www.a-personal-touch-photo.com 
Aesthetic Life Studio   (717) 762-7201   www.alifestudio.com 
Brittani Elizabeth Photography  (717) 357-1374    www.brittanielizabethphotography.com 
Frank King Photography*  (800) 356-3631   www.frankkingphotography.com 
Room Tone Productions                          (814) 206-6659                            www.roomtoneproductions.com 

 

fÑt fxÜä|vxá? `t~x âÑ 9 gtÇÇ|Çz 

Fun in the Sun Tanning   (717) 334-2187   www.funinthesuntanning.net 
Hairspray Salon    (717) 524-9266    
The Hairport    (410) 848-5969   www.thehairportllc.com 
The Spa at The Lodges   (717) 334-8423   www.gettysburgdayspa.com 

j|ÇxÜ|xáBUÜxãxÜ|xá 
Adams County Winery   (717) 334-4631   www.adamscountywinery.com 
Hauser Estate Winery   (717) 334-4888   www.hauserestate.com 
Battlefield Brew Works   (724) 953-1112   www.battlefieldbrewworks.com 
Reid’s Orchard & Winery  (717) 677-7047   www.reidsorchardwinery.com 

gÜtÇáÑÉÜàtà|ÉÇ 9 TÇà|Öâx VtÜá 
Diana’s Limousine Service  (800) 337-0671   www.dianaslimo.com 
Lasting Impressions   (800) 583-2233   www.lastingimpressions1.com 
Your Special Occasion Limousine (877) 718-0823   www.ASpecialOccasionLimo.com 
Wolf’s Bus Lines                                     (800) 692-7804   www.wolfsbus.com  

itvtà|ÉÇB[ÉÇxçÅÉÉÇ 

Just Vacations, Inc.   (717) 633-7722   www.justvacations.com 

 Our Preferred Vendors 

Below is a list of our preferred vendors who have worked  
with our brides successfully on prior events.    
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